FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

ashington,	D.C.	20549	
rasinington,	D.C.	20343	

STATEMENT	OF CHANGES	S IN BENEFICIAL	. OWNERSHIP

	OMB APPROVAL										
	OMB Number: 3235-0287										
	Estimated average burden										
- 1	hours per response	0.5									

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person*  L. Name Outcome				2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol 89bio, Inc. [ETNB]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)											
<u>Le-Nguyen Quoc</u>						<u> </u>									Directo			10% Ow					
,					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)								X	Officer below)	(give title		Other (s below)	pecify					
(Last)	(F	irst)	(Middle)		05/0				,		,				20.011)	See Re	mar	,					
C/O 89B	IO, INC.													See Remarks									
142 SANSOME STREET, 2ND FLOOR					4. If <i>i</i>	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)									
(Chroat)					-										X Form filed by One Reporting Person								
(Street) SAN																Form filed by More than One Reporting							
FRANC	ISCO C.	A	94104										Person										
PICANC.	1300				Ru	Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication																	
					_	Traic 1000 1(0) Trailouction indication																	
(City)	(S	tate)	(Zip)													on or written	plan t	hat is intende	d to				
					□ '	satist	y the a	affirmative	defense co	nditio	ns of Rule	10b5-1(c).	See Inst	ruction	tion 10.								
		Tab	le I - No	n-Deriv	ative	Sec	curit	ies Ac	quired,	Dis	posed (	of, or E	enefic	ially	/ Owne	t							
1. Title of	Security (Ins	tr. 3)		2. Transa	action		. Dee		3.			ities Acqu			5. Amou				'. Nature				
		-		Date (Month/E	av/Year)	Execution Date, (y/Year) if any			Transac Code (Ir		Disposed 5)	d Of (D) (I	nstr. 3, 4	and	Securiti Benefic				of Indirect Beneficial				
				(	,,		(Month/Day/Year)				'			Owne		l Following   (i		str. 4) (	Ownership (Instr. 4)				
									Code	v	Amount	(A)	(A) or Price		Reported Transaction(s)			- '	instr. 4)				
									Jour	Ľ	Amount	(D)			(Instr. 3	nstr. 3 and 4)							
Common Stock 05/09/2				/2023				M		60,94	I5 <i>I</i>	\$ \$	3.11	160	),028		D						
Common	mmon Stock 05/09/20				/2023	1023		M		18,626 A		\$	3.11	178,654			D						
Common	Stock			05/09	/2023	$\dagger$			S		13,683	3 <sup>(1)</sup> I	\$1	\$18.11 164,971 D									
					tive Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficia																		
		Т	able II -						uired, D , option						Owned								
						unc	_							÷			. 1		T				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)				ransaction of ode (Instr. Derivative		vative urities uired or oosed o) tr. 3, 4	6. Date Exercisable at Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		•	e and 7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Sec (Instr. 3 and 4)		ity	B. Price of Derivative Gecurity Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)						
													Amou	ınt									
									Date	.	expiration		Numb	er									
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Exercisab		ate	Title	Share	s									
Stock										$\dashv$				$\dashv$									
Option	\$3.11	05/09/2023			M			60,945	(2)		(2)	Commo	$\left _{60,9}\right $	<sub>45</sub> [	\$0	4,063		D					
(Right to Buy)	Ψ3.11	33/03/2023			.,,			50,545	(-)		(-)	Stock	00,5		40	4,000		D					
										+		<del></del>	+-	_									
Stock Option (Right to	\$3.11	05/09/2023			M			18,626	(3)		(3)	Common	18,6	26	\$0	3,312		D					

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- $1.\ This\ transaction\ was\ executed\ pursuant\ to\ a\ Rule\ 10b5-1\ trading\ plan\ adopted\ on\ February\ 3,\ 2023.$
- $2. This option \ represents \ a \ right \ to \ purchase \ a \ total \ of \ 65,008 \ shares \ of \ the \ Issuer's \ common \ stock \ and \ is \ vested \ in \ full.$
- 3. This option represents a right to purchase a total of 26,486 shares of the Issuer's common stock, one quarter of which vested on July 23, 2020, with the remaining three quarters vesting in equal quarterly installments over the following three years.

Chief Technical Operations Officer and Head of Quality

/s/ Ryan A. Murr, as attorneyin-fact for Quoc Le-Nguyen \*\* Signature of Reporting Person

05/11/2023

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.